



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.11 to 14 of 2022

Comp.A.Nos.11 to 14 of 2022
in C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR
RAMAMOORTHY,J

Issue Fresh Notice to the respondents to the proper address returnable on 07.06.2022. Private Notice is also permitted.

2. List the matter on 07.06.2022.

19.04.2022

rna