



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.11 to 14 of 2022 & 2395
to 2397 of 2008
in
C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY, J

On instructions, Mr.Richardson Wilson has made an offer on 'without prejudice' basis to purchase the property at the price offered by the highest bidder.

2. List on 01.11.2023 for the Official Liquidator and learned Administrator to examine the said offer.

04.10.2023

kal