



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.11, 12, 13, 14
of 2022, 2397, 2395, 2396 of
2008
in C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

Learned counsel for the
rival claimant seeks further time
to obtain instructions with regard
to the additional extent of about
14.58 acres.

2. List the matter on
20.12.2023.

06.12.2023

rna