



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.11,12,13 & 14 of
2022 in
C.P.No.57 of 1998 &
Comp. A.Nos.2395, 2396 & 2397
of 2008 in
C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,I

Learned counsel for the rival claimant submits that there are discrepancies as between the total extent, as per the applicant, and the total extent as per the Official Liquidator and the learned Administrator. He seeks time to resolve the matter.

2. List the matter on 10.01.2024.

20.12.2023

kal