



WEB COPY



Comp.A.No.11 to 14 of 2022

&

Comp.A.Nos.2395 to 2397 of

2008 in

C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY

I.

Learned Administrator filed second additional report dated 19.01.2024 and calculated the amount payable in respect of the additional extent of 14.58 acres by benchmarking it against the current guideline value. Learned counsel for the applicants seeks time to obtain instructions with regard thereto.

2. List the matter on 14.02.2024.

31.01.2024

kal