



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.11 to 14 of 2022
&
C.A.Nos.2395, 2396 & 2397 of 2008
in
C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

Learned counsel for the auction purchaser submits that a sum of Rs.1.78 crore was remitted by the auction purchaser.

2. At the request of learned counsel for the rival claimant, list the matter on 07.08.2024.

24.07.2024

kal