



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.11 to 14 of 2022,
2395 to 2397 of 2008 in
C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

A request for adjournment is made by the rival claimant by citing non availability of learned senior counsel. Several adjournments were taken on the same ground earlier. List the matters on 21.08.2024.

07.08.2024

kj